Registered with RNI Reg. No. 61714/95 Price Rs. 200.00



Vol. 31 No. 2 | July 2024

AN INTERNATIONAL BI-ANNUAL PEER REVIEWED JAMIA JOURNAL

Printed, published and edited by Prof. Simi Malhotra Jamia Millia Islamia - New Delhi - 110025

Printed at: Bosco Society for Printing & Graphic Training, Okhla Road, New Delhi - 110025 Email: boscopress@gmail.com

WOMEN AND **ECOLOGY**





FOR FRESH SUBSCRIPTIONS / RENEWAL

Women's Link subscription rate for a year through ORDINARY POST is Rs. 375 (per copy Rs. 200). The DD (from any nationalized bank payable at New Delhi) in favour of Registrar, Jamia Millia Islamia, must be sent through speed post to

us at :

Professor Simi Malhotra **Editor-Women's Link Department of English** Jamia Millia Islamia New Delhi-110025

Details for the NEFT transfer are: Bank: Indian Bank Branch: Jamia Millia Islamia Account No: 6767690486 IFSC: IDIB000J029

OUR FORTHCOMING ISSUES

January 2025 **Non Thematic**

July 2025 **Women's Protests Across the World**